Halogen-Free Double-Sided ShrinkTrak
www.hellermann.tyton.com 800.537.151222
Low-smoke, double-sided, heat shrink wire labels and printers
Where identification and safety meet, even the smallest details matter. Manufacturers and installers in heavily
regulated industries such as rail, aerospace and other mass transit methods simply can’t afford to compromise on
code compliance.
NFPA 130 Compliant
ShrinkTrak DS is halogen free, meeting non-toxicity and low-smoke standards. While the NFPA 130 standard was

in. (mm)
Center
Slit Color
Qty.
per
Box
553-60038 TLFX24DS-3x16WH 0.09 (2.3) 0.63 (16.0) 0.19 (5.0) 2-Slit White 15000
553-60020 TLFX24DS-2x25WH 0.09 (2.3) 1.0 (25.0) 0.19 (5.0) 1-Slit White 10000
553-60000 TLFX24DS-1x50WH 0.09 (2.3) 2.0 (50.0) 0.19 (5.0) Unslit White 5000
553-60040 TLFX32DS-3x16WH 0.12 (3.0) 0.63 (16.0) 0.23 (6.0) 2-Slit White 15000
553-60021 TLFX32DS-2x25WH 0.12 (3.0) 1.0 (25.0) 0.23 (6.0) 1-Slit White 10000
553-60001 TLFX32DS-1x50WH 0.12 (3.0) 2.0 (50.0) 0.23 (6.0) Unslit White 5000
553-60042 TLFX48DS-3x16WH 0.18 (4.6) 0.63 (16.0) 0.35 (9.0) 2-Slit White 15000
553-60022 TLFX48DS-2x25WH 0.18 (4.6) 1.0 (25.0) 0.35 (9.0) 1-Slit White 10000
553-60002 TLFX48DS-1x50WH 0.18 (4.6) 2.0 (50.0) 0.35 (9.0) Unslit White 5000
553-60044 TLFX64DS-3x16WH 0.25 (6.4) 0.63 (16.0) 0.43 (11.0) 2-Slit White 9000
553-60023 TLFX64DS-2x25WH 0.25 (6.4) 1.0 (25.0) 0.43 (11.0) 1-Slit White 6000
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
L
MATERIAL Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)

Label
Width
in. (mm)
Label
Height
in. (mm)
Center
Slit Color
Qty.
per
Box
553-60003 TLFX64DS-1x50WH 0.25 (6.4) 2.0 (50.0) 0.43 (11.0) Unslit White 3000
553-60046 TLFX95DS-3x16WH 0.37 (9.4) 0.63 (16.0) 0.62 (16.0) 2-Slit White 7500
553-60024 TLFX95DS-2x25WH 0.37 (9.4) 1.0 (25.0) 0.62 (16.0) 1-Slit White 5000
553-60004 TLFX95DS-1x50WH 0.37 (9.4) 2.0 (50.0) 0.62 (16.0) Unslit White 2500
553-60048 TLFX127DS-3x16WH 0.5 (12.7) 0.63 (16.0) 0.86 (22.0) 2-Slit White 4500
553-60025 TLFX127DS-2x25WH 0.5 (12.7) 1.0 (25.0) 0.86 (22.0) 1-Slit White 3000
553-60005 TLFX127DS-1x50WH 0.5 (12.7) 2.0 (50.0) 0.86 (22.0) Unslit White 1500
553-60128 TLFX127DS-1X50WH 0.5 (12.7) 2.0 (50.8) 0.86 (22.0) Unslit White 500
553-60050 TLFX190DS-3x16WH 0.75 (19.0) 0.63 (16.0) 1.25 (32.0) 2-Slit White 4500
553-60026 TLFX190DS-2x25WH 0.75 (19.0) 1.0 (25.0) 1.25 (32.0) 1-Slit White 3000
553-60006 TLFX190DS-1x50WH 0.75 (19.0) 2.0 (50.0) 1.25 (32.0) Unslit White 1500
553-60052 TLFX254DS-3x16WH 1.0 (25.4) 0.63 (16.0) 1.69 (43.0) 2-Slit White 3000
553-60027 TLFX254DS-2x25WH 1.0 (25.4) 1.0 (25.0) 1.69 (43.0) 1-Slit White 2000
553-60007 TLFX254DS-1x50WH 1.0 (25.4) 2.0 (50.0) 1.69 (43.0) Unslit White 1000
553-60054 TLFX381DS-3x16WH 1.5 (38.1) 0.63 (16.0) 3.0 (76.2) 2-Slit White 100
553-60028 TLFX381DS-2x25WH 1.5 (38.1) 1.0 (25.0) 3.0 (76.2) 1-Slit White 1000
553-60008 TLFX381DS-1x50WH 1.5 (38.1) 2.0 (50.0) 3.0 (76.2) Unslit White 500
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
ASTM